
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

St.Nr. 

G2 

94 

G134 

63 

16 

38 

66 

5 

53 

3 

15 

21 

47 

90 

7 

77 

9 

58 

74 

4 

10 

G22 

44 

G69 

98 

99 

12 

92 

65 

70 

64 

Name 

Sascha Schoder 

Pascal Lenz 

Uwe Seitz 

Kai-Uwe Lenz 

Kay Metzke 

Bastian Dreier 

Frank Hofmann 

Kevin Mattfeld 

Patrick Senger 

Bastian Ubl 

Ludwig Plinke 

Carsten Stork 

Rene Rammelmüller 

Philip Einzmann 

Stefanie Menzel 

Thorsten Thenhart 

Alexander Von Reth 

Jens Theuer 

Steven Bussmer 

Eva Stein 

Maximilian Geenen 

Christian Graf 

Jens-Peter Reiners 

Marvin Eckert 

Andree Schieberner 

Timo Scheiwe 

Moritz Möbius 

Arne Mudra 

Uli Löhr 

Marco Groß 

Sarina Sabel 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Suzuki Gladius 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:41.219 

1:41.742 

1:41.883 

1:41.932 

1:42.652 

1:43.209 

1:43.341 

1:43.383 

1:43.872 

1:44.022 

1:44.191 

1:45.236 

1:45.366 

1:45.398 

1:45.466 

1:45.574 

1:45.861 

1:46.184 

1:46.279 

1:46.621 

1:46.898 

1:47.086 

1:47.295 

1:47.313 

1:47.320 

1:48.944 

1:49.125 

1:50.253 

1:50.307 

1:54.895 

1:55.253 

R1. Best Tm 

1:41.219 

1:41.742 

1:41.883 

1:41.932 

1:42.652 

1:43.209 

1:43.341 

1:46.672 

1:44.445 

1:44.848 

1:44.997 

1:45.987 

1:48.385 

1:46.431 

1:47.358 

1:46.356 

1:45.861 

1:47.512 

1:46.279 

1:50.420 

1:46.898 

1:47.627 

1:49.795 

1:47.313 

1:47.329 

1:52.755 

1:52.591 

1:52.865 

1:50.307 

1:58.855 

R2. Best Tm 

1:41.797 

1:41.780 

1:42.187 

1:42.926 

1:46.943 

1:43.383 

1:43.872 

1:44.022 

1:44.191 

1:45.236 

1:45.366 

1:45.398 

1:45.466 

1:45.574 

1:51.226 

1:46.184 

1:46.371 

1:46.621 

1:47.120 

1:47.086 

1:47.295 

1:47.370 

1:47.320 

1:48.944 

1:49.125 

1:50.253 

1:50.645 

1:54.895 

1:55.253 
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www.bike-promotion.com 

Race director: M. Dangrieß 

Timekeeping: S. Boronczyk / J. A. Ortiz 

Steward: Iris Bonow  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH 

DRC 6 Hockenheimring / D 

Suzuki Gladius Trophy 

Qualify Q1+Q2 

Hockenheimring (IDM Kurs) 3,692 km 


